
BOYS 9-12 198.0 RESULTS

Boys 9-12 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Gavin Price Goodland 195.0 325.0 10

2 Gavin Stambaugh Smoky Valley High School 194.0 320.0 8

3 Noah Martinez Osage city high school 195.0 315.0 6

4 Armond Graves Wellsville High School 197.7 285.0 4

5 Juan Rodriquez Scott City 197.3 275.0 2

6 Eisaac Girton Clay Center Community High School 188.2 265.0 1

7 Ethan Litzinger Chapman High School 185.3 245.0 0

8 Drew Hoffman Clay Center Community High School 188.0 245.0 0

9 Brecken Francis Chapman High School 192.4 245.0 0

10 Aidan McCoy Wellsville High School 193.0 245.0 0

11 Logan  White Osage city high school 195.0 245.0 0

12 William Myskow-rice Cherryvale HS 190.9 240.0 0

13 Liam Dalton Wellsville High School 198.0 220.0 0

14 Carter Browning Prairie View High School 196.7 215.0 0

15 Jacob Gfeller Chapman High School 191.1 205.0 0

16 Ethan Riebel Iola High School 190.0 195.0 0

17 Nolan Boyd Prairie View High School 183.3 185.0 0

18 Jackson Lyon Neodesha High School 192.6 185.0 0

19 Caden Stein Concordia 191.0 0.0 0

20 Lucas Maier Iola High School 195.0 0.0 0

21 SAM CARDEN COLUMBUS 197.7 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 198.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Gavin Stambaugh Smoky Valley High School 194.0 515.0 10

2 SAM CARDEN COLUMBUS 197.7 505.0 8

3 Gavin Price Goodland 195.0 501.0 6

4 Logan  White Osage city high school 195.0 500.0 4

5 Eisaac Girton Clay Center Community High School 188.2 460.0 2

6 Armond Graves Wellsville High School 197.7 425.0 1

7 Juan Rodriquez Scott City 197.3 405.0 0

8 Noah Martinez Osage city high school 195.0 375.0 0

9 Drew Hoffman Clay Center Community High School 188.0 355.0 0

10 Aidan McCoy Wellsville High School 193.0 340.0 0

11 William Myskow-rice Cherryvale HS 190.9 335.0 0

12 Jacob Gfeller Chapman High School 191.1 315.0 0

13 Jackson Lyon Neodesha High School 192.6 315.0 0

14 Lucas Maier Iola High School 195.0 315.0 0

15 Ethan Litzinger Chapman High School 185.3 305.0 0

16 Liam Dalton Wellsville High School 198.0 275.0 0

17 Ethan Riebel Iola High School 190.0 255.0 0

18 Nolan Boyd Prairie View High School 183.3 245.0 0

19 Caden Stein Concordia 191.0 0.0 0

20 Brecken Francis Chapman High School 192.4 0.0 0

21 Carter Browning Prairie View High School 196.7 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Gavin Stambaugh Smoky Valley High School 194.0 335.0 10

2 Logan  White Osage city high school 195.0 295.0 8

3 Brecken Francis Chapman High School 192.4 285.0 6

4 Gavin Price Goodland 195.0 275.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Armond Graves Wellsville High School 197.7 260.0 2

6 Ethan Litzinger Chapman High School 185.3 245.0 1

7 Drew Hoffman Clay Center Community High School 188.0 245.0 0

8 Eisaac Girton Clay Center Community High School 188.2 245.0 0

9 Noah Martinez Osage city high school 195.0 245.0 0

10 Lucas Maier Iola High School 195.0 235.0 0

11 Juan Rodriquez Scott City 197.3 235.0 0

12 Aidan McCoy Wellsville High School 193.0 225.0 0

13 Ethan Riebel Iola High School 190.0 215.0 0

14 Jacob Gfeller Chapman High School 191.1 215.0 0

15 Nolan Boyd Prairie View High School 183.3 195.0 0

16 Carter Browning Prairie View High School 196.7 185.0 0

17 Jackson Lyon Neodesha High School 192.6 180.0 0

18 William Myskow-rice Cherryvale HS 190.9 0.0 0

19 Caden Stein Concordia 191.0 0.0 0

20 SAM CARDEN COLUMBUS 197.7 0.0 0

21 Liam Dalton Wellsville High School 198.0 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Gavin Stambaugh Smoky Valley High School 194.0 1170.0 10

2 Gavin Price Goodland 195.0 1101.0 8

3 Logan  White Osage city high school 195.0 1040.0 6

4 Eisaac Girton Clay Center Community High School 188.2 970.0 4

5 Armond Graves Wellsville High School 197.7 970.0 2

6 Noah Martinez Osage city high school 195.0 935.0 1

7 Juan Rodriquez Scott City 197.3 915.0 0

8 Drew Hoffman Clay Center Community High School 188.0 845.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 Aidan McCoy Wellsville High School 193.0 810.0 0

10 Ethan Litzinger Chapman High School 185.3 795.0 0

11 Jacob Gfeller Chapman High School 191.1 735.0 0

12 Jackson Lyon Neodesha High School 192.6 680.0 0

13 Ethan Riebel Iola High School 190.0 665.0 0

14 Nolan Boyd Prairie View High School 183.3 625.0 0

15 William Myskow-rice Cherryvale HS 190.9 575.0 0

16 Lucas Maier Iola High School 195.0 550.0 0

17 Brecken Francis Chapman High School 192.4 530.0 0

18 SAM CARDEN COLUMBUS 197.7 505.0 0

19 Liam Dalton Wellsville High School 198.0 495.0 0

20 Carter Browning Prairie View High School 196.7 400.0 0

21 Caden Stein Concordia 191.0 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 198.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Gavin Stambaugh Smoky Valley High School 194.0 6.031

3 Gavin Price Goodland 195.0 5.646

7 Logan  White Osage city high school 195.0 5.333

10 Eisaac Girton Clay Center Community High School 188.2 5.154

13 Armond Graves Wellsville High School 197.7 4.906

17 Noah Martinez Osage city high school 195.0 4.795

23 Juan Rodriquez Scott City 197.3 4.638

26 Drew Hoffman Clay Center Community High School 188.0 4.495

35 Ethan Litzinger Chapman High School 185.3 4.29

40 Aidan McCoy Wellsville High School 193.0 4.197

54 Jacob Gfeller Chapman High School 191.1 3.846

63 Jackson Lyon Neodesha High School 192.6 3.531



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

65 Ethan Riebel Iola High School 190.0 3.5

67 Nolan Boyd Prairie View High School 183.3 3.41

76 William Myskow-rice Cherryvale HS 190.9 3.012

78 Lucas Maier Iola High School 195.0 2.821

79 Brecken Francis Chapman High School 192.4 2.755

82 SAM CARDEN COLUMBUS 197.7 2.554

84 Liam Dalton Wellsville High School 198.0 2.5

89 Carter Browning Prairie View High School 196.7 2.034

102 Caden Stein Concordia 191.0 0.0


